NATURAL SCIENCES

Natural Sciences Minor (21 Credit Hours)

Any D'Youville student not seeking a degree in biology or chemistry

can achieve this minor which requires 21 hours, including at least one
physics, one chemistry, one biology and three laboratory courses, chosen
from this list. Additional courses may be applied with departmental

approval.

Choose 21 Credit Hours From

Code
BIO-101
BIO-101L
BIO-102
BIO-102L
BIO-108
BIO-108L
BIO-117
BIO-145
BIO-210
BIO-215
BIO-215L
CHE-101
CHE-101L
CHE-102
CHE-102L
CHE-142
CHE-145
PHY-142
PHY-142L
PHY-145
PHY-151

BIO-105
& 105L

or BIO-107
& 107L

PHY-101
&101L

or PHY-111
&111L

PHY-102
& 102L

or PHY-112
&112L

BI0-389
BI0-390

Title

Introductory Biology |

Intro Bio Lab |

Introductory Biology Il

Intro Bio Lab Il

Human Anatomy & Physiology Il
Human Anatomy & Physiology Il Lab
Drugs and Disease

The Process of Scientific Discovery
Modern Topics in Biology
Environmental Science
Environmental Science Lab
General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Laboratory
General Chemistry Il

General Chemistry Laboratory Il
Molecules

The Process of Scientific Discovery
Introduction to Astronomy
Introduction to Astronomy Lab

The Process of Scientific Discovery
Physics for Poets

Human Biology
and Human Biology Lab

Human Anatomy & Physiology |

and Human Anatomy & Physiology Laboratory

General Physics |
and Gen Physics Lab |

Introduction to Physics
and Introduction to Physics Lab

General Physics Il
and Gen Physics Lab Il

Introduction to Physics
and Introduction to Physics Lab

Special Topics
Special Topics

Credits
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Natural Sciences



